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1859130 24x7 Clicks Limited

2093484 AAKRUTI INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

2270585 ABLE BILLION ASIA PACIFIC LIMITED R IR AT
1249306 ACTIVE DESTINY (HK) LIMITED

1606023 AMASS AIRFREIGHT INTERNATIONAL (HONG KONG) CO., SRR L (E A TR AT
LIMITED

1408504 ARCHER-SHAN GROUP CO., LIMITED Folfe 5 A R

1887278 AREZ COMPANY LIMITED [a[EREE TR E]

2412247 ASIA EASTERN TRADING LIMITED EONERITE S ARAE]

1948143 ASIEN IMPORT LIMITED

2265842 AUSTRALIA 2019 WILD GOATS FOOD LIMITED O 2019 BFULFE B ATRAE
1047570 AUTO FURNITURE INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED Exdhs BB AR A T
2255724 Alele Science And Technology Co., Limited assE R TR\ H]

2086525 Allways Global Limited
2001111 Altamount Investments Limited

2005260 Atlantic Solutions Limited

2464138 B&R Security Consultancy Company Limited — I Z B AIRAE
2335741 BB Trading Limited HHESARAT

2277004 BELTRUM (HK) FURNITURE CO., LIMITED HEIE®FEAERAH
2556554 BETTER LIFE INTERNATIONAL TRADING COMPANY LIMITED £ /£ & 5 AR /A H
2515972 BETTER TEXTILE CO., LIMITED A4 A TR A E]
2155943 BINHAO INDUSTRY DEVELOPMENT LIMITED EHEEREARAT
2736966 BINSHENG TRADING LIMITED BB E AR AT

2024533 BLUE PLUS (HK) CO LIMITED REEAAERAT
2047147 BOFA INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED HEEREE S AR A E
1382447 BROADWAY ACCESSORIES LIMITED L R TE A E]

1901211 Bedford No2 (Hong Kong) Limited



2225841 Boot Barn International (Hong Kong) Limited

2736742 British Alliance Limited REFARAHE

0931756 C-MICRO TECHNOLOGY COMPANY LIMITED EEHLRMTEIRAE

1738515 CHAMPION AUST LIMITED A IR E]

0795405 CHANG CHUN UMBRELLA (HONG KONG) LIMITED EEREGESARAE

2548456 CHARM LINK INTERNATIONAL LIMITED HHBEEATRAE

0729445 CHEUN KWOK SPRING MANUFACTURER LIMITED SR ESLE AR A E

2692699 CHI ON TRADING LIMITED P28 S HEIRAE]

0628685 CHINA GOLDEN INVESTMENT LIMITED (PEEEARAF)

1973453 CHINA HAINENG GROUP CO., LIMITED FEEREEEAIRAE

1112455 CHINA WAY TRANSPORTATION LIMITED FEmEE AR A E

1069126 CHINAWARE CO., LIMITED A B AR A E

1576875 CHON WA LONG INVESTMENT CO., LIMITED BHEEAIRAE

1453952 CHUN HING ASSOCIATION LIMITED TRELEG AR AE

0637231 CORE PACIFIC RETAIL COMPANY LIMITED SRR AR A E

1214146 COSTA HOLDINGS LIMITED TEEEEAERAE

0914048 COVALENT ASIA COMPANY LIMITED TERRAIRAE

2382319 Cameroon Hong Kong Trade Limited HIEE Y S AIRAE

1846560 Canadian Solar International Project Holding Limited

2414756 China Beer Awards Association Limited

2564795 Chinese Smart City Academy Limited HEE T R A TR A E]

2484495 Continuum Limited

1703512 DE RUCCI ADVERTISING LIMITED B R S\ ]

2574809 DECONIE BEAUTY INDUSTRIAL GROUP (HK) LIMITED R EEEEE B ARA
)

2752354 DELPHORO NEW MATERIALS CO., LIMITED BRSO RIATRAE]

1331686 DILANG INT'L GROUP (HONGKONG) LIMITED AR S B (F A TR A E]

2065870 Dae Woong (HK) Limited KiEEBBRAE
2082218 Dakodak Limited
1746934 ELEGANT MERIT LIMITED A TR

2356259 ENVCON ELECTRONIC CO., LIMITED BB AEIRAE
2330641 ERS Ventures HK Limited
0821896 ETERNAL LINK DEVELOPMENT LIMITED TR EE FEATRAE

2040425 ETERNAL VANTAGE TRADING AND DEVELOPMENT LIMITED & tf 8% 5 & EATR/AE]



1621875
1486212
2556331
1890582
1782749
1465191
2387473
1676605

1895112
1560533
1994091
2363785
2176971
2268064
2577384

2657224
2722111
1680934
2672532
2569289
1806992
1154384
2593777
2273606
1396156
2530042
0760107
0896280
0271355
2738596

2562323

EVER SKY DEVELOP LIMITED

Easychain International Trade Co., Limited

Easyter Training Company Limited

Econ Industrial Co., Limited

FAIREY INDUSTRIAL CERAMICS (HK) LIMITED
FOREVER ALLIANCE LIMITED

FRENCH ZHONGYI COSMETICS LIMITED
FUJIAN NEWSTONE (HK) CO., LIMITED

FULOK IMPORT AND EXPORT LIMITED
FUND TREND LIMITED

FUTURE UNION CO., LIMITED

Follow Biotech (Hongkong) Co., Limited
Foodie Studio Limited

Fortune & Rich Co., Limited

France Beisiyan Biology Technology (Hongkong) Co., Limited

Fun People Limited

GIEQZ LIMITED

GLOBAL RICHTONE LIMITED

GRACEFUL PEAK HOLDINGS LIMITED
GRAND FORTUNE CAPITAL LIMITED
GREAT MIND CORPORATION LIMITED
GREATFORD DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
Gettyfun Company Limited

Global Union Trade Co., Limited

Global Wireless Consulting Limited

Greendify International Limited

HALE AND HEARTY RESOURCES LIMITED
HE ZE ENTERPRISE (HONG KONG) LIMITED
HEAVY TRADE LIMITED

HK FANSIII (INTERNATIONAL) GROUP LIMITED

HK HLK FASHION SPORTS GROUP LIMITED
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2390404
2024232
2609398
2189182
1278951
0885100
2233251
2285998
1145494

2296821
1151484

2254429

1534204
1628063
1104589
2829250
2177965

1517235
2595174
1577463
2230633
1509480
1749549
2674167
2140953
1493448
2251848
2706989
1274755
2382645
2011666

HK PALMTOP CO., LIMITED
HK SHUNTONG CO., LIMITED
HK TIANZI INTERNATIONAL TRADING CO., LIMITED

HK YINGCHUANG ELECTRICITY TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

HOMES WATER SYSTEMS LIMITED
HOMESKY TRADING LIMITED
HONEST VIEW DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

HONG KONG CHUNG LAM INDUSTRIAL HOLDINGS LIMITED

HONG KONG CORNER STONE PUBLISHING COMPANY
LIMITED

HONG KONG HUI YOU FASHION LIMITED

HONG KONG KAI LAI INTERNATIONAL TRADING HOLDINGS

LIMITED
HONG KONG WISHFUL ELECTRONIC LIMITED

HONG KONG YELLOW RIVER MINING COMPANY LIMITED

HONG KONG YESHINE TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
HONG KONG YHX TOOLS LIMITED

HONG KONG YUZE RESOURCES LIMITED
HONGKONG AIDERUI COSMETICS (INT'L) LIMITED

HONGKONG E-SAILING INT'L EXPRESS LIMITED
HONGKONG EILDON LIMITED

HONGKONG GRONGDA INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG HOLLY TRADE CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG SENBAOLONG WOOD CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG TIANXIANGIIN GROUP LIMITED
HONGKONG TIME TRADING LIMITED

HONGKONG YONGLE INDUSTRIAL COMPANY LIMITED
HONGKONG YUNDISI FASHION CO., LIMITED
HUADONG TELECOMMUNICATIONS LIMITED

HUI TAI CHENG ASSET MANAGEMENT (HK) LIMITED
HUIHUALIN (HONGKONG) INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED
Handsome Profits International Capital Limited

Hangzhou Better Outdoor Products Co., Limited
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2171866

2421167
2816089
2331275
2359435
2632268
2137919
2512191
2384519
1673721
2550275
2321679
2734098
2173130
1965321
2552288
1255500
1714933
2742654
2545495
1694418
0963912
2558138
1344399
2458531
2282741
1398703
2450264
2820621
1538050
0813704
2556753
2333096

Health & Peace (HK) Medical Management Group Limited

Hong Kong Geyes Electronic Technology Limited
Hong Kong Guofujiayi Trade Co., Limited

Hong Xin Trading (Hongkong) Co., Limited
HongKong Hub Trading Limited

HongKong Kaisidi Co., Limited

Hongkong Dreamcolor Craft Products Exhibition Co., Limited
I-MAGAZINE INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED
TAU LUEN CHARITY FOUNDATION LIMITED
ILIKE TECHNOLOGY (HK) CO., LIMITED
IMAGE DYNAMICS LIMITED

IMMA Cultural Limited

INFAMISS INVESTMENT COMPANY LIMITED
INTERSECTION COMPANY LIMITED

Inizio. Co., Limited

Intermining Resources Limited

JADE CAPITAL HONG KONG LIMITED
JIABIN METAL TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
JUANSHENG NETWORK TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
KATIE TRADING LIMITED

KATOU PHOTO INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
KIN TING IND. LIMITED

KINGKEY FINANCIAL (CHINA) LIMITED
Kiteboarding Outlet Limited -The-

Koowheel Trading (HK) Limited

Kwan & Fung Education Centre Limited
LEMONADE GROUP LIMITED

LINKSMAN INTERNATIONAL CONSULTANCY LIMITED
LIVEUP. CO. Limited

LIWEI (HK) TRADING CO., LIMITED

LYS ASSOCIATES LIMITED

Lifestyle Swiss & China Limited

Little Dream Castle Education Limited
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2121993
2840281
2109524
2325244
2506605
1163847
0786996
0926210
2768855
1732184
1080947
1361294
2246370
1552071
1949655
2267490
2098400
2260779
2267474
1160476
0617277
1817550
2273118
2513079
2688572
2095595
2436979
2320372
2149417
2718674
1746453
1764004
2374035

Long Merge Construction Limited

Love Dialogue Limited

M&J Industries Limited

M.K. EXPORTS LIMITED

MAGIC TOP CORPORATION LIMITED

MAX BLOOM INTERNATIONAL INDUSTRIAL LIMITED
MAY FORTUNE LIMITED

MEDI GOLD LIMITED

MEGA BEAUTY LIMITED

MEGA LIGHTING LIMITED

MEGABORN INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

MERE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

METRO GRAND INTERNATIONAL ESTATE COMPANY LIMITED
MIBANLU INT'L TRAPPINGS CO., LIMITED

MINDRICH LIMITED

MIRUS AGRITECH FERTILISERS GROUP LIMITED
MIRUS FLIGHTS SERVICE CO. LIMITED

MIRUS INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT LIMITED

MIRUS METAL TRADING LIMITED

MOS INTERNATIONAL GROUP LIMITED

MULTI EASY LIMITED

Macplast International Limited

Manta Services Management Limited

MoreCare International Co., Limited

N Digital Marketing Limited

NANWEI ELECTRONICS CO., LIMITED

NEO GADGET COMPANY LIMITED

NEW ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICE COMPANY LIMITED
NEW FASHIONISTA INTERNATIONAL MEDIA LIMITED
NEW YIELD WINNER LIMITED

NIC CATERING HOLDING LIMITED

NICKWAY INVESTMENTS LIMITED

NOUR LOOK CO., LIMITED
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2239413
2041512
1875568
2356075
2293316
0810507
2216945
2341636
2586890
2692859

2594410
2319391
2472147
1029088
2268773
1900042
2287547
2512614
2437821
0910367
2545136
2485722
2269413
1872702
1169319
1499235
1391970
2234071
2433041
2566863
1576677
1347219
1646955

NUMINOUS LUGGAGE (HK) LIMITED

Novus Medical Limited

ON HERO INC LIMITED

ORPAC Industries Company Limited

PACINGWHALE INFORMATION TECH (HK) LIMITED
PAK FAI PLASTERING WORKS LIMITED
PENGCHENG EP SHARES CO., LIMITED

PEPPY LIMITED

PLW HK Limited

PROBABILISTIC INVESTMENT RESEARCH INSTITUTE CO.,
LIMITED

PetraSons Network Global Limited

Prosper Polaris Hong Kong Limited

Putian Hong Kong Industrial Co., Limited

QING SHENG (HK) LIMITED

QMQ LIMITED

QUANTUM (XIAMEN) AIR & SEA LOGISTICS CO., LIMITED
Qian San Technology Limited

RAINBOW INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS LIMITED
REJUVENATE AESTHETIC MEDICINE LIMITED
RICHSEA SHIPPING (HONGKONG) LIMITED
RSN Limited

Rotating Ferris Wheel Limited

SCDG Consulting Limited

SEAWEX Limited

SEEPOWER TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

SELENE HANDBAG CO., LIMITED

SENSIXA (H.K.) LIMITED

SEVELIN HOUSEWARE CO., LIMITED

SEYOU BIOTECH CO., LIMITED

SHENGANG GLOBAL INVESTMENT LIMITED
SHENGSHI XINDA INDUSTRIAL LIMITED
SHINE ACCESSORIES CO., LIMITED

SHINE GOOD INVESTMENT LIMITED
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2556812
1054522
1708342
1967479
0221062
2466589
1445090
0812046
1386448
2561191
1172905
2296705
1189772
0714361
1764172
2076785
1362206
2669051
2091225
2105109
1690900
0976767
2656699
1153640
1457480
2148455
1454659
2407943
1352338
1568045
2275490
1433666
1638144

SILVER SOURCE INTERNATIONAL FUTURES LIMITED

SIWO ELECTRIC (H.K) LIMITED

SMART LEGEND INVESTMENT DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

SOLOMON = TRADING  LIMITED

SPACE HOBBY SHOP LIMITED

SPLENDID RICH TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
SPRUCE CO., LIMITED

STAR GRAND DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

STAR SAILING INTERNATIONAL SHIPPING CO., LIMITED

SUMMIT ENGINEERING SERVICES LIMITED
SUN CHANNEL INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
SUPERB GRACE INVESTMENT LIMITED
SUPERIOR COMPUTERS SYSTEMS LIMITED
SUPERIOR TOYS MANUFACTORY LIMITED
Saya Lifestyle Limited

Sharingers Limited

Shui Heng Trading Limited

Shun Yick Vegetarian Food Company Limited
Sterling Investments Limited

SuperYa Technologies Co., Limited

Swiss Made Brands Limited

TIME MAX MANAGEMENT LIMITED
TINGZHENG INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED
TIP-TOP ENTERPRISE DEVELOPMENT CO. LIMITED
TMART LIMITED

TONG HE YI MEI INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED
TOP CREDIT INDUSTRY LIMITED
TOYSTRONG COMPANY LIMITED

TS FREIGHT LIMITED

TWOPHONE TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
Tar River Investment Co., Limited

Tchelly Company Limited

U PARTNER'S HONG-KONG LIMITED
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0580188
2176227
1802019
2280118
1107014
2154796
1777115
0919776
1516480
2040214
2091245
1421258
1356862
2209219
1672775

1775445
1913842
0896244
2285395
1129486
15177717
2244146
2198541
2517286
1815281
2097859
1903906
0125003
2219736
2387863
2297867

UNIMASTER INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

UNITED BLUESKY TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
UNOX TECH CO., LIMITED

VENCORE LIMITED

VICTORY GAIN ENTERPRISE LIMITED
WANGYA (HONG KONG) TRADE CO., LIMITED
WEIYING-SPORTS GARMENTS CO., LIMITED
WELCOME SHIPPING LIMITED

WELL WO FOODS INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
WELLSUN TRADING DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
WIN-WIN BUSINESS INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
WINNER INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED
WORLD KING DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
WORLDWIDE ORNAMENTS LIMITED

WZ INTERNATIONAL INDUSTRY HOLDING GROUP (HK)

LIMITED

Waterfurnace International Hong Kong Limited
World Precision Components (HK) Co. Limited
XIAHE (HONG KONG) PTE LIMITED
XUFENG (HK) ENTERPRISES LIMITED
YEUNG KWOK YUI LAND LIMITED

YIN BA INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED
YOURUI ELECTRONICS CO., LIMITED
YOUTH LIMITED

YU TAT HO TRADING COMPANY LIMITED
YUAN HE DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

YUAN YAN GROUP HOLDING LIMITED
YUE HUA PETROLEUM HOLDINGS LIMITED
ZERO ONE COMPANY LIMITED

ZHE XIN SHARES CO., LIMITED

ZHONG HANG TRADE (HONGKONG) LIMITED

ZhongLian Inc. Limited
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